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2005 OFFICES TO BE FILLED

COUNTY
Legislature
District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4
District 5
District 6
District 7
District 8
District 9
District 10
District 11
District 12
District 13
District 14
District 15

District Attorney

TOWN

City of Ithaca
Ward 1 Alderman
Ward 2 Alderman
Ward 3 Alderman
Ward 4 Alderman
Ward 5 Alderman

Caroline

Town Supervisor

Town Clerk

Highway Superintendent
Town Justices

Town Councilmen

Danby

Town Supervisor

Town Clerk

Highway Superintendent
Town Justices

Town Councilmen

Dryden

Town Supervisor
Highway Superintendent
Town Councilmen

Incumbent

Barbara Blanchard
Leslyn E. McBean
Richard S. Booth
Nancy B. Schuler
Kathy Luz Herrera
Thomas L. Todd
Frank P. Proto
Daniel M. Winch
George Totman
Dooley Kiefer
Michael Koplinka-Loehr
Tim Joseph

Martha O. Robertson
Michael Lane

Peter Penniman

George M. Dentes

Pamela Mackesey
David K. Whitmore
Mary Tomlan

Michael Julius Taylor
Robin Holtham-Korherr

Donald L. Barber
Debra DeAugistine
Cindy Whittaker
Paul L. Grennell
Harold A. Phoenix
Robert B. Goodrich
Todd M. Schmit

Frederic Dietrich
Carol W. Sczepanski
William B. Hall
Gerald E. Caitlin

Joel P. Gagnon
Naomi Strichartz

Steven M. Trumbull
Jack A. Bush
Stephen J. Stelick

Page 1 of 3

Term
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs

4 yrs

4 yrs
4yrs
4yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs

2yrs
2yrs
2yrs
4yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs

2yrs
2yrs
2yrs
4 yrs

4 yrs
4 yrs

2yrs
4yrs
4 yrs
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Enfield

Town Supervisor

Town Clerk

Highway Superintendent
Town Justice

Town Councilmen

Groton

Town Supervisor

Town Clerk

Highway Superintendent
Town Councilmen

Town of Ithaca
Town Councilmen

Town Justice

Lansing
Town Justice
Town Councilmen

Newfield

Town Supervisor

Town Clerk

Highway Superintendent
Town Justice

Town Councilmen

Ulysses

Town Supervisor

Town Clerk

Highway Superintendent
Town Justice

Town Councilmen

VILLAGE
Village of Cayuga Heights
Trustees

Village of Dryden
Mayor
Trustees
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Christopher Michaels

Gary R. Fisher
Alice W. Laue
David E. Miller
Betty F. Poole
Greg Stevenson
Jean Owens

Glenn E. Morey
April Scheffler
Richard C. Case, Jr.
Ellard L. Sovocool
Donald F. Scheffler

William Lesser

Will Burbank

Carolyn Grigorov
Clarence "Bud" Larkin

William F. Burin
Francis D. "Bud" Shattuck
Douglas T. McEver

Charles E. Berggren
Katharine Crance
Glen Casterline
Gary Allen

Karen VanEtten
Mary Beth Holub

Douglas J. Austic
Marsha Georgia
James A. Meeker
Christine Springer
Robert Weatherby
Lee M. Scott

Ann Antil
Frank Collyer
Roy Staley

Reba Taylor
Robert O. Witty

4 yrs

2yrs
2 yrs
2 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs

2 yrs
2 yrs
2 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs

4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs

4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs

4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs

4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs
4 yrs

2yrs
2 yrs
2 yrs

2yrs
2yrs
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Village of Groton
Mayor
Trustees

Village of Lansing
Mayor
Trustees

Village of Trumansburg
Mayor
Trustees
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Mark A. Strom

Dennis Toolan
Elizabeth T. Conger
Debrah Finton-Crouch

Donald Hartill
Larry Fresinski
Lynn Leopold

John R. Levine
Carl Potter
formerly John R. Levine

* to fill a vacancy
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